4203 Fallston Road  |  PO Box 780  |  Fallston, NC 28042  |  phone 704.538.6522  |   www.specialtylighting.com
                                       ©2023 Specialty Lighting     slideline 033023
•	Operating voltage: 24V
•	8' driver connecting cable for each track section
•	Dimming and non-dimming driver options available
•	Can power up to 3 lamps with 6W driver, 8 lamps
   with 15W driver, 11 lamps with 20W driver and
17 lamps with 30W driver
	 (Note: number of fixtures limited by track length)
•	LED
•	Lamp color temperature: warm white (WW)
•	Life: >35,000 hours
•	Aluminum, plastic
•	Finish: black (BK), satin aluminum (SA)
•	Hardware included
•	Kits include LED fixtures, driver, connecting cables,
end caps and mounting hardware
•	3 year warranty
•	cULus listed
standard features
L
0.63"(16mm)
0.79"(20mm)
1.73"(44mm)
ø2.28"(58mm)
Project:	 Type:
Item. No.
Location:
Notes:
Spec Sheet  slideline
     slideline
electrical
lighting source
housing
mounting/installation
warranty/certification
slideline
ordering information
drivers
item
number
catalog number track
length
power voltage number
of LEDs
color
temp
driver finish dimming description
8500-0000 ENLED-TL50-SAWW - 1.7W 24V 24 WW - SA - LED fixture only
8500-0001 ENLED-TL50-BKWW - 1.7W 24V 24 WW - BK - LED fixture only
8502-0000 ENLED-TL50-SAWW-K2 24" 3.4W 24V 48 WW included SA no 24" track with 2 lamps, 8'
connecting cable, 6W 4 port
driver
8502-0001 ENLED-TL50-BKWW-K2 24" 3.4W 24V 48 WW included BK no 24" track with 2 lamps, 8'
connecting cable, 6W 4 port
driver
8592-0000 ENLED-TL50-SAWW-K2D 24" 3.4W 24V 48 WW included SA yes 24" track with 2 lamps, 8'
connecting cable, 15W 12
port dimmable driver
8592-0001 ENLED-TL50-BKWW-K2D 24" 3.4W 24V 48 WW included BK yes 24" track with 2 lamps, 8'
connecting cable, 15W 12
port dimmable driver
8503-0000 ENLED-TL50-SAWW-K3 36" 5.1W 24V 72 WW included SA no 36" track with  3 lamps, 8'
connecting cable, 20W 12
port driver
8503-0001 ENLED-TL50-BKWW-K3 36" 5.1W 24V 72 WW included BK no 36" track with 3 lamps, 8'
connecting cable, 20W 12
port driver
8593-0000 ENLED-TL50-SAWW-K3D 36" 5.1W 24V 72 WW included SA yes 36" track with 3 lamps, 8'
connecting cable, 15W 12
port dimmable driver
8593-0001 ENLED-TL50-BKWW-K3D 36" 5.1W 24V 72 WW included BK yes 36" track with 3 lamps, 8'
connecting cable, 15W 12
port dimmable driver
item
number
catalog number description voltage dimensions
L         W         D
#
ports
dimming
8900-0005 ENLED-DRVR-6W24V-4PORT-WH 6w driver
w/ 5' power cord
24 2 1/4"   1 3/8" 3/4" 4 no
8900-0002 ENLED-DRVR-20W24V-12PORT-WH 20w driver
w/5' power cord
24 5 1/2"    1 3/4" 3/4" 12 no
8900-0003 ENLED-DRVR-30W24V-12PORT-WH 30 w driver
w/5' power cord
24 6"    1 1/2 " 1 1/4" 12 no
8900-0091 ENLED-DRVR-DAYBRK-15W24V-12PORT-WH 15w dimmable driver w/5'
power cord
24 6 1/4"   1 5/8" 1" 12 yes
4203 Fallston Road  |  PO Box 780  |  Fallston, NC 28042  |  phone 704.538.6522  |   www.specialtylighting.com
                                       ©2023 Specialty Lighting     slideline 033023